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Nom
Auraly Legere
Mikela Aurore Matike Etame
Chandrima Barua
Evelyn Gray
Hanna Krupskaya
Shanessa Rice
Amélie Gervais
Carol Ann Whissel
Sophie Que
Aude Croteau
Mariella Boucher
Sarah Boumechra
Laurie Bédard
Diana Ahmad
Sigourney lvison
Bilane Abdi Dirieh
Livana Boulos Dit Boghossian
Abigaelle Leyla Mathieu
Angela K. Matia
Estelle Beaudoin
Mithila Barua
Alice Palerme
Adrymaliah Casseus
Hazel Sugden
Maryse Simard
Davina Olasehinwa
Sophya Ladouceur
Shamya Levesque Simmons
Alexandrina Ganea
Raquel Lopez Romero
Stella Morones-Bélanger
Malaurie Bouffard
Francis Ylona Martinez
Africa Ndamamba Iglesias
Cloé Pelletier
Kiera Voisard
Emilie Terbouche
Maeva Lemieux
Audrey Cossette
Marie-Maude Maranda-Lefier
Jannat Moumni
Sofia Fernandez Morales
Israelle Epie Bih
Emily Bliu
Isla Wilson
Ngoc Quynh Chi Nguyen
Céleste Prévil
Clara Ohmi-Radev
Alexis Dixon
Corinne Sarrazin
Leanne Patenaude
Kelyane Pilon
Marie-Soleil Ménard
Annayah Bila
Doudou Marcela Kouotou

Emmanuella Mientié Jeriel Kouame

Classement Individuel - Double

Féminin
Cadette

Ecole
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Nouvelles Frontiéres
Nouvelles Frontiéres
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
St-Joseph
St-Joseph
St-Joseph
St-Joseph
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
St-Joseph
St-Joseph
E.S. del'le
Mont-Bleu
Mont-Bleu
Nouvelles Frontiéres
Erabliere
De la Cité
Grande-Riviére
De la Cité
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Grande-Riviére
Grande-Riviére
Grande-Riviére
Nouvelles Frontiéres
E.S. del'le
Nouvelles Frontiéres
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
St-Joseph
E.S.del'le
St-Joseph
De la Cité
Nouvelles Frontiéres
De la Cité
St-Joseph
Grande-Riviére
Nouvelles Frontiéres
Grande-Riviére
Mont-Bleu
De la Cité
St-Joseph
Grande-Riviére
De la Cité
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
E.S.del'le
Grande-Riviére
Mont-Bleu
E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
E.S.del'le
St-Joseph
E.S.del'le
Philemon Wright

BADMINTON 2024-2025
Classement individuel

Total
107
107

99
99
97
97
93
93
83
83
80
80
77
77
75
71
71
66
65
64
62
61
61
61
53
53
50
50
50
47
47
43
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37
37
36
30
29
28
28
28
25
25
25
24
24
24
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
15



56
58
59
59
61
61
61
64
64
66
66

Vienna Nurse

Ariane Brigitte Lupien
Jenara Nahallage
Mandy Zheng
Mady-Lyne Corriveau
Aurélie Blanchette
Jenny Tran

Annabelle Pichette
Ronja Lucia Leroux
Léana Bastien
Anne-Sophie Drapeau

Philemon Wright
E.S.delle
Hormisdas-Gamelin
Hormisdas-Gamelin
De la Cité
Mont-Bleu

De la Cité

Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright



